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2ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ -ΜΟΥΖΑΚΙ

ROCK 'n' ROLL TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ. Class./Cat.

1 3 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop. Devincicycles 3:16.165  37.43 km/h 1/JUNIOR
2 4 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ Overlimits-techiques 3:18.724 2.559 2/JUNIOR
3 17 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ Micro Xtreme. tsg .to podilato. ride. 3:22.278 6.113 1/ELITE
4 2 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/FOX 3:30.393 14.228 2/ELITE
5 6 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ Gravity freaks - Piranha Bikes - Extre 3:35.824 19.659 1/MASTER
6 62 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:36.352 20.187 3/ELITE
7 19 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 7protection/Fireeyebike/Kastanisextrem 3:37.666 21.501 3/JUNIOR
8 14 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS-GATSOULIS BIKE -CONTINENTA 3:41.068 24.903 2/MASTER
9 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SCOTT-FOX-SHIMANO-SPANK-SDG 3:44.241 28.076 4/ELITE

10 8 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ The enemy tribe-Kastanis extreme shop 3:47.760 31.595 5/ELITE
11 28 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:49.162 32.997 4/JUNIOR
12 9 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ The Enemy Tribe -Plum clothes Design 3:50.178 34.013 6/ELITE
13 39 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Trailaddicts 3:50.585 34.420 5/JUNIOR
14 10 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Freeride.gr/extremersbase/magura/mohaw 3:55.108 38.943 7/ELITE
15 25 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ Bike 30 3:56.426 40.261 6/JUNIOR
16 30 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP 4:00.149 43.984 7/JUNIOR
17 33 ΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Trail Addicts. LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 4:00.744 44.579 1/ENDURO
18 122 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ LOOSE RIDERS GREECE 4:01.925 45.760 8/ELITE
19 102 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:04.930 48.765 3/MASTER
20 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks - IXS - Devinci - 100% 4:05.970 49.805 1/VETERAN
21 42 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 4:10.163 53.998 2/VETERAN
22 35 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:10.989 54.824 9/ELITE
23 38 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 4:12.730 56.565 8/JUNIOR
24 204 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Bike30 4:13.353 57.188 4/MASTER
25 36 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Bike 30 4:16.886 1:00.721 5/MASTER
26 48 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ-GRAVITY FREAKS 4:19.836 1:03.671 6/MASTER
27 54 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:23.208 1:07.043 7/MASTER
28 119 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Gravity Freaks 4:23.261 1:07.096 10/ELITE
29 103 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ mad max riders 4:29.430 1:13.265 9/JUNIOR
30 99 ΣΙΩΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Asflaousan Team 4:32.083 1:15.918 11/ELITE
31 85 ΜΙΣΣΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΕΡΩΠΟΣ Ε∆ΕΣΣΑΣ 4:33.099 1:16.934 10/JUNIOR
32 135 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Trail Addicts 4:33.279 1:17.114 11/JUNIOR
33 67 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:34.224 1:18.059 8/MASTER
34 113 ΣΑΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Hillraisers - Hard Enduro team 4:40.002 1:23.837 3/VETERAN
35 130 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Gravity Freaks 4:45.159 1:28.994 12/JUNIOR
36 95 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ Π.Α.Σ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4:46.977 1:30.812 13/JUNIOR
37 75 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ Wheelmania 4:46.978 1:30.813 4/VETERAN
38 219 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Bike30 4:48.738 1:32.573 12/ELITE
39 58 ΧΑΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γυµναστήριο ¶τλαντας / καµµένα τοστ 5:03.995 1:47.830 2/ENDURO
40 74 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 5:11.046 1:54.881 9/MASTER
41 184 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:12.626 1:56.461 3/ENDURO
42 132 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Asflaousan Team 5:34.209 2:18.044 14/JUNIOR
43 105 ΜΙΛΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MadMax Riders . Extremers base 5:42.979 2:26.814 15/JUNIOR
44 188 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Bike30 5:44.570 2:28.405 10/MASTER
45 146 ΤΣΙΦΟΥΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 5:50.112 2:33.947 16/JUNIOR
46 163 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 5:53.415 2:37.250 4/ENDURO
47 142 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:01.342 2:45.177 5/VETERAN
48 183 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ - Velocitybikes 6:54.317 3:38.152 1/WOMEN
49 43 ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 11:30.595 8:14.430 17/JUNIOR
50 86 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ    - Box - 13/ELITE
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 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

     ELITE
1 17 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ Micro Xtreme, tsg ,to podilato, ride, 3:22.278  36.30 km/h
2 2 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/FOX 3:30.393 8.115
3 62 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:36.352 14.074
4 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SCOTT-FOX-SHIMANO-SPANK-SDG 3:44.241 21.963
5 8 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ The enemy tribe-Kastanis extreme shop 3:47.760 25.482
6 9 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ The Enemy Tribe -Plum clothes Design 3:50.178 27.900
7 10 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Freeride.gr/extremersbase/magura/mohaw 3:55.108 32.830
8 122 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ LOOSE RIDERS GREECE 4:01.925 39.647
9 35 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:10.989 48.711

10 119 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Gravity Freaks 4:23.261 1:00.983
11 99 ΣΙΩΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Asflaousan Team 4:32.083 1:09.805
12 219 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Bike30 4:48.738 1:26.460
13 86 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ    - Box -

     JUNIOR
1 3 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop, Devincicycles 3:16.165  37.43 km/h
2 4 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ Overlimits-techiques 3:18.724 2.559
3 19 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 7protection/Fireeyebike/Kastanisextrem 3:37.666 21.501
4 28 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:49.162 32.997
5 39 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Trailaddicts 3:50.585 34.420
6 25 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ Bike 30 3:56.426 40.261
7 30 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP 4:00.149 43.984
8 38 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 4:12.730 56.565
9 103 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ mad max riders 4:29.430 1:13.265

10 85 ΜΙΣΣΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΕΡΩΠΟΣ Ε∆ΕΣΣΑΣ 4:33.099 1:16.934
11 135 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Trail Addicts 4:33.279 1:17.114
12 130 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Gravity Freaks 4:45.159 1:28.994
13 95 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ Π.Α.Σ ΠΗΝΕΙΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4:46.977 1:30.812
14 132 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Asflaousan Team 5:34.209 2:18.044
15 105 ΜΙΛΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MadMax Riders , Extremers base 5:42.979 2:26.814
16 146 ΤΣΙΦΟΥΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 5:50.112 2:33.947
17 43 ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 11:30.595 8:14.430

     MASTER
1 6 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ Gravity freaks - Piranha Bikes - Extre 3:35.824  34.02 km/h
2 14 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS-GATSOULIS BIKE -CONTINENTA 3:41.068 5.244
3 102 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:04.930 29.106
4 204 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Bike30 4:13.353 37.529
5 36 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Bike 30 4:16.886 41.062
6 48 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ-GRAVITY FREAKS 4:19.836 44.012
7 54 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:23.208 47.384
8 67 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:34.224 58.400
9 74 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 5:11.046 1:35.222

10 188 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Bike30 5:44.570 2:08.746

     VETERAN
1 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks - IXS - Devinci - 100% 4:05.970  29.85 km/h
2 42 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 4:10.163 4.193
3 113 ΣΑΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Hillraisers - Hard Enduro team 4:40.002 34.032
4 75 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ Wheelmania 4:46.978 41.008
5 142 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:01.342 1:55.372

     ENDURO
1 33 ΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Trail Addicts, LifeCyclesBikeWorkShop 4:00.744  30.50 km/h
2 58 ΧΑΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γυµναστήριο ¶τλαντας / καµµένα τοστ 5:03.995 1:03.251
3 184 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:12.626 1:11.882
4 163 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 5:53.415 1:52.671

     WOMEN
1 183 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ - Velocitybikes 6:54.317  17.72 km/h


